

Sample US Agent Attestation Letter

TO: Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, Maryland 21046

Re: section 2.911(d)(7) filing

To whom it may concern,

This letter is to confirm that **Foster & Freeman USA Inc.** has accepted responsibility to act as the agent for service of process as acknowledged by the applicant, **Foster & Freeman Limited**. The U.S. Agent further agrees to the obligations defined in the current version of FCC guidance document, KDB 986446.

U.S. Agent:	Amy Temenak
Title:	Office Manager
Company Name:	Foster & Freeman USA Inc.
Address:	20145 Ashbrook Place #190, Ashburn, Virginia, VA 20147, USA
Telephone No:	(888) 445 5048
Email:	usoffice@fosterfreeman.com
FRN (FCC Registration Number for applicant)	0035704964
FRN (FCC Registration Number for U.S. Agent (if available):	0035956804

The applicant accepts and acknowledges the obligation to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment. If the U.S. Agent is a test lab or TCB, the entity attests that procedures have been put into place to ensure that the entity remains impartial as defined in ISO 17025 or 17065, as applicable.

Signature of Applicant (must be signed by either the contact of record in the FCC database for the applicant grantee code or authorized agent/employee):	Signature of U.S. Agent (if different from applicant):
Martin Millington (Sep 19, 2024 10:57 GMT+1)	amy temenak
Name: Martin Millington	Name: Amy Temenak
Date: 2024-09-18	Date: 2024-09-18

Sample Canadian Representative Attestation Letter

Final Audit Report 2024-09-19

Created: 2024-09-18

By: Alessandro Giusto (alessandro.giusto@fosterfreeman.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAl4B_XFkdKPq89_UhC1sH5-Kxl9nTv72b

"Sample Canadian Representative Attestation Letter" History

- Document created by Alessandro Giusto (alessandro.giusto@fosterfreeman.com) 2024-09-18 3:14:47 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Martin Millington (Martin.Millington@fosterfreeman.com) for signature 2024-09-18 3:14:50 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Amy Temenak (amy.temenak@fosterfreeman.com) for signature 2024-09-18 3:14:51 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Amy Temenak (amy.temenak@fosterfreeman.com)
 2024-09-18 4:39:31 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Amy Temenak (amy.temenak@fosterfreeman.com)
 Signature Date: 2024-09-18 4:41:31 PM GMT Time Source: server
- Email viewed by Martin Millington (Martin.Millington@fosterfreeman.com) 2024-09-19 9:55:46 AM GMT
- Document e-signed by Martin Millington (Martin.Millington@fosterfreeman.com)

 Signature Date: 2024-09-19 9:57:11 AM GMT Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2024-09-19 - 9:57:11 AM GMT